

L  
SLP(C)No. 332 OF 2001  
ITEM No.24

Court No.10

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.332/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2000 in CAN 7836/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

N.S.C.B.I.A.GRDUNDS WORKMEN'S UNION &ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
With  
SLP(C)No.2381/2001

Date : 09/07/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik,adv.  
in 332/01&RR.in Mr. Narendra Kumar Roy,adv.  
2381/01 Ms. Shilpa Chauhan,adv.  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
in 332/01&petr. Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.  
in 2381/01

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

In SLP(C)332/2001 Learaned counsel for the@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to take  
steps for deleting the names of Responent Nos. 4 and 5.  
Four weeks' time is granted to the counsel appearing for  
respondent Nos.1-3 to file counter affidavit. List after  
service is complete.

In SLP(C) 2381/2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, advocate appearing on behalf  
of Ms. Lalitha Kaushik, advocate on record accepts notice  
for all the respondents. He states that counter has  
already been filed. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within  
two weeks. List after service is complete.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(S.Malkani)  
Court Master