

t
SLP(C)No. 332 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No. COURT No. 9 SEC. XV
(MM)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

S.L.P.(C)Nos.332/2001 and 2381/2001

N.S.C.B.I.A. Grounds Workman's petitioners
Union & Ors.

VERSUS

Airport Authority of India & Ors. Respondents

Date :12.12.2001 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P.MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Pet.
in 332 and RR in Mr. Naresh Kaushik,adv.for
2381/2001 Mrs. Lalita Kaushik,adv.

For Respondent:
Mr. R.N.Keshwani,adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, advocate states that he has entered appearance for all the respondents in SLP(C)No. 2381/2001 and therefore service in that case also is complete. If that is so, then both the cases be listed during the 3rd week of January, 2002.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa) (S.Malkani)
Court Master Court Master

Note: These matters were listed on 9.7.2001 in Court No.10 as Item No.24.